## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

೮		D FLEDERD REGORD	23 862 900	contact of onces
	Statutory (ILLINO)	5 MAR 24 2 21 PH '77	,	*23862800
	(Corporation to Indivi	dual)	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use C	Only s
	THE GRANTOR COLU	MBIA HOMES, INC.		
136	a corporation a valed and c and duly an a vrived to trans the sum of Ten_and_00/	consideration ofDOLLARS.		
2 6	in hand paid, and our nant t CONVEYS and W	o authority given by the Board I'S unto MICHAEL D.	of <u>Directors</u> of S DEAN AND ROSE A. DEAN,	aid corporation HW
₹. ~	of the Village   Hanover Park   in the County of Cook   and State of Illinois   the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook   in the State of Illinois, to wit:			
•	Parcel 1:	900		1000
MR 24	Lot 3 in Block 22 in Liberty Square Unit Two, being a Subdivision of part of the Southwest quarter of Section 29, Tornship 41 North, Range 10, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Hanover Park, in Cook County, Illinois.  Parcel 2:			
	Easement appurtenant	t to and for the benefi	it of Parcel 1.	H HER HER
	Subject to: Genera condit	ent years; KAMPS cord.		
	This instrument pre	ent years; cord. SANIDS REVENUES STANIDS HERE		
	to be signed to these presen		e seal to be hereto a 6 ced, and has control of the depth of January 1971.	raused its name dattested by its
	CONTRACTO SEAL	COLUMBIA HOM	Royal R. Faubion	PRESIDENT *
	State of Illinois! County of County and State aforesaid.	DuPage SS. DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that	Georgean Jones L. the undersigned, a Notary Public	in a v. for the
	personally known to me to l	be thePresid	lent of theCOLUMBIA_HOMES,I	NC.
	U MPICESS	the Secretary me to be the same persons w ment, appeared before me thi such Preside	personally kn v of said corporation, and person those names are subscribed to the fo is day in person and severally acknow ent andSecretary	ally known to regoing instru- whedged that as . they signed
	O TELES	and delivered the said instrume Secretary of said corporation, to be affixed thereto, pursuant	ent asPresident and	id corporation 3700
	Given under my hand and	act and deed of said corpora official seal, this	tion, for the uses and purposes the	erein set forth.
	Commission expires 12	a. 32 19 <u>22</u>	NOTARY PUBLIC ALL	Carel
	,		ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 709 Bolton Way	& Grantee's address
	MAIL TO:	(Name) (Address)	Hanover Park, 11.  ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS SEND SOUST QUEST TAX BILLS TO	© Grantee's address address
	OR RECORDER'S OFFIC	(Gty: State and Zip)   DE BOX NO:	(Name)	OX 538

END OF RECORDED DOCU